
June 9th Industry Day: S Concourse Evolution Attendees 

Last Name First Name Email Address 

Agers Kristine kagers@hntb.com 

Leary Richard rileary@hntb.com 

Howell Mark mark.howell@skanska.com 

Uy Patrick pauy@flylcpa.com 

Galan Esther e.galan@us.aviavox.com 

Hansen Heather heather_hansen@yvr.ca 

Swan Kaven kaven.swan@hok.com 

Buchanan Todd todd.buchanan@hok.com 

Yuksel Matine matine@beltways.com 

Esemuede Omosemwengie omo.esemuede@wsp.com 

Fiertz Randall randall.fiertz@alaskaair.com 

Lapinsky Dan d.lapinsky@avairpros.com 

Bustillo Freddie fbustillo@fostercmgroup.com 

Tibbetts Robert rob.tibbetts@hok.com 

Martin Michael mmartin@fronzafrancis.com 

Stonehouse Brynn brynn.stonehouse@jacobs.com 

Lai Tiffany tiffany.lai@wsp.com 

Palmer Terry tpalmer@mka.com 

Harris Sherry ergosynch@gmail.com 

M Brooks Noelle nbrooks@cmtsllc.com 

Linder Janielle janiellel@cgius.net 

Marilley Jill jill.m.marilley@wsp.com 

Reidy Steve steven.reidy@wsp.com 

Day Shane sday@aeieng.com 

Shindler J Somer somer.shindler@aecom.com 

Stanek Michael michael.stanek@aerosys.net 

Lalji Hafiz hafiz@guavastone.com 

Watada Lisa lisa.watada@wsp.com 

Pullen Dwight dwight.pullen@aecom.com 

Laielli David david.laielli@aecom.com 

Stewart Sandra sks@catalystlinks.com 

Cail Allan allan@elevationsltd.com 

Tauber Daniel daniel.tauber@aecom.com 

Shea Stephanie stephanie@andersonspecialties.com 

Hutt David dhutt@henselphelps.com 

Russell Donna drussell@pgal.com 

Ess Kevin kevine@velectric.com 

Crawford Jennifer jcrawford@syska.com 

Mosko Mark mark.mosko@mottmac.com 

Dean James jadean@walshgroup.com 

Benjamin Doug dbenjamin@walshgroup.com 

Corley Jackie jccorley@walshgroup.com 
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Jones Rodney rjones@kwamebuildinggroup.com 

Wilkinson Todd todd.wilkinson@tylin.com 

Roberts Cos croberts@utechsystems.com 

Laaser Clint clint.laaser@landrumbrown.com 

Herrera Gloria anglolanguage14@gmail.com 

Cook Tammie tammiecook@1industrialsource.com 

Zhang Ming ming@mza-us.com 

Abla Stephanie stephanie.abla@mortenson.com 

Wong Jason jwong@fentressarchitects.com 

Tran Victor vq@awco.us 

Delplain Jeff jdelplain@comcast.net 

Williams Shannon fuller.shannon728@yahoo.com 

Oliver Adam aoliver@aroraengineers.com 

Feathers Victor vfeathers@aroraengineers.com 

Nakano Gary gnakano@mazzetti.com 

Galindo Rebecca rgalindo@fostercmgroup.com 

Yoho Will willy@jwfowler.com 

Witiw Mike michael.witiw@hdrinc.com 

Stevens Michael michael@swiftwall.com 

Jonsson Leslie ljonsson@mazzetti.com 

Todd Stuart stuart.todd@mottmac.com 

Scott Matthew matt.scott@scottcoatings.com 

Sawchuk Stephen ssawchuk@wesco.com 

Freeman Rahsaan rahsaan@ledtrail.com 

Childs Colby colby.childs@triunityeng.com 

Burkholder Alex alex_burkholder@gensler.com 

Dumaran Prince Henry princehenry.dumaran@wsp.com 

Maughan Eric ericm@net-compliance.com 

Townsend Sam samt@ncesllc.com 

Hazeleger Robert robert.hazeleger@aviavox.com 

Murdoch Christopher cmurdoch@pcl.com 

Cabezas Fernando fantolin@glumac.com 

Powers Adam adam@keytechlabs.org 

Stroud Linda linda.stroud@atkinsglobal.com 

Nishina Kendall knishina@mazzetti.com 

Edgcumbe Rob rob.edgcumbe@atkinsglobal.com 

Brennen Gary gbrennen@syska.com 

Cola Marcus mcola@apexelectricgroup.com 

Cacolici Dominic dominic.cacolici@tlc-eng.com 

Silva Cj cj@kovacorp.com 

Silva Chris csilva@kovacorp.com 

Fetters Ryan ryan_fetters@gensler.com 
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Moino Fernando fmr@luisvidal.com 

Brown Cory cdbrown@pcl.com 

Kautz Tyler tbkautz@pcl.com 

Jones Matt mjones@mka.com 

Whealan Richard rwhealan@millerhull.com 

Campbell Kyle kcampbell@mka.com 

Misel Rob rmisel@millerhull.com 

Martin Scott jsmartin@burnsmcd.com 

Aarons Peter pwaarons@burnsmcd.com 

Smith Marcus marcus@thompsonelectricalservices.com 

Fanning Amanda amanda@thompsonelectricalservices.com 

Powell Andrew andrew-powell@hoffmancorp.com 

Hodgins Vaughn vaughn@premiersales.us 

Henderson Darci darci@alltrus.com 

Powers Adam adam.powers@tabor100.org 

Morgen Brian bmorgen@thorntontomasetti.com 

Yeh Michelle michelle.yeh@view.com 

Crase Kristi kristi.crase@view.com 

Mendez Ramon ramon.a.mendez@winetastingshuttle.com 

Kirsch Dan dan.kirsch@jci.com 

Baker Kim kim.baker@p2sinc.com 

Risner Chelsea crisner@elcon.com 

Clark Dale dale.clark@cbre.com 

Olson Bryan bolson@primee.com 

Bowles Karen karen.bowles@hilton.com 

Brooks Yolanda brooksy@wsdot.wa.gov 

Stirrat-Dilley Rita stirrat-dilley.r@portseattle.org 

Tomporowski David dtomporowski@seatacwa.gov 

Foster Paul pfoster@fostercmgroup.com 

Moultrie Shamekia shamekiam@dva.wa.gov 

Phillips Shannon shannon.phillips@triunityeng.com 

Palmeter Kevin kevin.palmeter@daktronics.com 

Lewis Tricia tlewis@pacrimenv.com 

Johnson Kathy kjjohnson@seattleschools.org 

Geijsbeek Henry geijsbeek@aol.com 

Dore Jeanne jdore798@gmail.com 

Holmes Mark msholmes@hntb.com 

Roberts Sara sara.roberts@kpff.com 

Nguyen Jacqueline jacqueline@trateabar.com 

Gill Jasmine jgill@bmihospitality.com 

Henderson Genevieve ghenderson@bmihospitality.com 

Wells Kristin kristin.wells@marriott.com 

Savita Rishiraj Surendra rsavita@shrewsusa.com 
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Nottingham Dave dave.nottingham@veca.com 

Ketcham William wketcham@tcco.com 

Wilson Ken ken.wilson@tlc-eng.com 

Daanen Patricia patricia.nw4t@jal.com 

Kinzy Debra kinzy@uw.edu 

Ford O'Neal oneal.ford@advancedoutcomes.org 

Lande Aly lande.a@portseattle.org 

Crompton Ryan rwccorps@gmail.com 

Patel Palak ppatel@shrewsusa.com 

Wilson Debbie debbie@freshfamilyco.com 

Seelamonthula Raghu raghu.seelamonthula@honeywell.com 

Grayson Laura laura.grayson@daktronics.com 

Smith Justin justin.smith@henneberyeddy.com 

Tanamachi Mitch mitch.tanamachi@vanderlande.com 

Boulad Bernard bernard.boulad@contrack.com 

Warren Marques marques@thewarrengrp.com 

Pritchard Paul paul.pritchard@siemens.com 

Sandborgh Charles charles@ipartnerships.net 

Wright Colin colin.wright@mtc-inc.net 

Gerner Kendall kendall@ejoventures.net 

Lyon Bonnie lyonb@jts-seattle.com 

Jimale Tanya jimalet@jts-seattle.com 

Cunningham Chris chrisc@nationalsigncorp.com 

Kim Michael michael.kim@pae-engineers.com 

Zamberlin Tim timz@nationalsigncorp.com 

Ahmed Rabia rahmed@greeneeconomics.com 

Ugwoaba Godwin project@kamsygroup.com 

Goedken Charles goedken.c@portseattle.org 

Hauer Darin darin@ramsaysigns.com 

Kramer Maddie mkramer@tclcon.com 

Schaedler Elizabeth eschaedler@splunk.com 

Wu Kent jessica.merritt@woodsbagot.com 

Viscount Nick nick.viscount@pmsvs.com 

Anderson Harry harry.anderson@veca.com 

Hiskey David dhiskey@austin-ind.com 

Gough Shaun shaun.gough@jacobsendaniels.com 

Khan Hanif hanif.khan@transtechgroups.com 

Maccolman Scott scott@vet-first.com 

Ellens Kirkland kirkland.ellens@jacobsendaniels.com 

Erickson Torger torger.erickson@tylin.com 

Adragna Bradford bradford.adragna@jci.com 

Kot Nick nick.kot@aon.com 

McGowan Deborah deb@veritas.llc 
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Bathe Abhijit abhijit@geometricseng.com 

Parker Stacy stacy.parker@jacobsendaniels.com 

Ziegler Steven steven.ziegler@parsons.com 

Chalk Chris chris.chalk@mottmac.com 

Jones David david.jones@pmsvs.com 

Kipp David dkipp@burns-group.com 

Grider Matt matt@boyterbrothers.com 

Dickerson Karen kdickerson@vtc.us.com 

DelRio Valentino valentino.delrio@woodsbagot.com 

Boyer Maureen maureen.boyer@woodsbagot.com 

Sedlak Jeffrey jeff.sedlak@jacobs.com 

Morris Tony tony.morris@jacobs.com 

Acres Jason jason.acres@jacobs.com 

Hanbicki Edward ed.hanbicki@jacobs.com 

Wyllie Mary mwyllie@hewittseattle.com 

Wood Sarah sarah.wood@jacobs.com 

Thornton Tamaka tathornton@tcco.com 

Pulalasi-Gonzales Roe rpulalasigonzales@tcco.com 

Chouinard Glenn gchouinard@civilaire.com 

Geurts Pierre pierre.geurts@tyfoom.com 

Randich Kevin kevinr@candcdev.com 

Hackney Dena hackney@candcdev.com 

Lewis Carlton lewis@candcdev.com 

Hyun Phoebe phyun@hntb.com 

Santoro Jennie jenniesantoro@mac.com 

Grayson James jimgrayson52@yahoo.com 

Huynh Man mhuynh@evergreenps.net 

Ephrem Leah lephrem@hewittseattle.com 

Meyerson Eric info@everbluehome.com 

Christoffer Jesse jessec@htmobility.com 

Rhodes Larry lrhodes@pcl.com 

Payton Ross ross.payton@corgan.com 

Dong Garret garret.dong@cbre.com 

Caruso Michelle m.caruso@cascadia-global.com 

Kyauk Steven skyauk@pghwong.com 

Thompson Keith keith_thompson@gensler.com 

Nudo Roy rnudo@sazan.com 

Hallett Tanya tanya@mobileelec.com 

Boyd Janelle juboyd@tcco.com 

Acacio Elmo eacacio@sazan.com 

Goree Latoya latoya.goree@weitz.com 

Keno Megan megan.keno@yahoo.com 

Sampsel Madeline sampsel.m@portseattle.org 
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Phillips Brian bphillips@burns-group.com 

 
Rundquist Brad brundquist@henselphelps.com 

Meaders Kathern kathern.meaders@pmsvs.com 

Noble Rod rnoble@henselphelps.com 

Szwed Brion bszwed@mbjeng.com 

Abarca Berenice babarca@elcentrodelaraza.org 

Rolluda Alex alex@rolludaarchitects.com 

Williams Noah nwilliams@fieldtalent.com 

Ausink Tim tim.ausink@cbre.com 

Tran Khang khang.tran@humanus-labs.com 

Loewen Amanda loewen.a@portseattle.org 

Jennings James jj@2jconsulting.net 

Wang Mengqing mengqing.wang@wsp.com 

Sweet April asweet@ocmi.com 

Bharmal Mihir mihirbharmal25@gmail.com 

Magallanes Kimberly kimberly.magallanes@jacobs.com 

Blankenship Becky beckyblankenship@hillintl.com 

Bourgeois Nathan nathan.bourgeois@rvainc.com 

Medrzycki Mike mmedrzycki@aeieng.com 

Young Judith judithleigh@juno.com 

Lee Ali eco8cb@gmail.com 

Lorenz Rosemarie rlorenz@comcast.net 

Tyo Amy amyt@westsummitgc.com 

Lasley Alexandra alasley@wdschockco.com 

Ogden Tristan togden@tcco.com 

Burke Jack jaburke@tcco.com 

Doffing Peter peter.doffing@jensenhughes.com 

Burows Ronnie dburows@dkbinc.net 

Kuiken Tami kuiken.t@portseattle.org 

Van Horn Scott vanhorn.s@portseattle.org 

Ibarra Ralph ralph@mbeworld.com 

Ernst Chris chris.ernst@ecpowerslife.com 

Pylypiak Sviatoslav wisechoicegc@gmail.com 

Ovsyychuk Sergiy operations@wisechoicegc.com 

Mondragon Michael michael.mondragon@rsandh.com 

Sherrill Broutin broutin.sherrill@rsandh.com 

Herbek Rick rherbek@elconcorp.com 

McKenzie Maddy madeleine.mckenzie@parsons.com 

Walsh Thomas walsh@fentressarchitects.com 

Edwards Murry murryedwards@cddllc.net 

 


